RESULTAT MONITOR BATTLE 2024
LAGKLASS

TEAM

—_

N

. IF Gota OCR Karlstad

. Team M Degerstedt Bygg AB

3. Mudcrawlers Inc.

4.DC Maleri AB

¢

. Team Solid Tak & Bygg

6. Moelven Skog

~

. Filipstads IBK

8. Team Fitness Deluxe

9. C-box Karlskoga

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Mats Blader Venture AB
Broderna Stalberg
Charlie med vanner
Dansbacka

R.W:s Svets & Mek AB
Dee-Anna’s Klader
3vuxna & en halv
Team Ultimate

Team Vital Gym

Billys Pan Pizza
Filipstads SF

Triss i kdbildning
Team Wakeham
Team Vittberg

Blanders girls

TID (summa tre snabbaste)
01:20:50
01:33:24
01:33:40
01:34:08
01:39:22
01:40:39
01:44:47
01:46:56
01:48:46
01:52:51
01:54:42
02:00:34
02:06:31
02:10:53
02:12:59
02:15:15
02:18:47
02:19:20
02:21:53
02:24:40
02:35:21
02:36:50
02:50:34

03:07:32



